1
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0369              @copyright Semitel 2015              www.semiteltech.com
E
S
D
/T
ran
sien

 Enabling your idea
Semitel ESD/Transient/Surge Protection TVS Diodes
Part Number System
SES   3V3  D0603 - 2   B
                                    Bidirectional
                                    Pin Numbers
                                    Package
                                    Voltage Rating
                                    Product Series
Order Information
Device Package Carrier Quantity HSF Status
SES3V3D0603-2B DFN0603-X3 Tape & Reel 15000pcs / Reel RoHS compliant
Revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
12-April-2015 A0 First issue
Marking
B
Product Dimensions
G
F
D
E
CA
B
Dimensions in millimeters
Symbol
Min Nom Max
A 0.585 0.610 0.635
B 0.270 0.290 0.310
C 0.285 0.310 0.335
F 0.210 0.230 0.250
G 0.170 0.190 0.210
D 0.340
E 0.150
4
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0369              @copyright Semitel 2015              www.semiteltech.com
E
S
D
/T
ran
sien
t/S
u
rg
e P
ro
tectio
n
 T
V
S
 D
io
d
es
 Enabling your idea
Semitel ESD/Transient/Surge Protection TVS Diodes
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2005, Semitel Electronics
  . ® is a registered trademark of Semitel Electronics
 All rights reserved
CAUTION / WARNING
· Information in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, SEMITEL does not give any representations or warranties, expressed
or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information and shall have no liability for the consequences of use of such information.